148
SEE STARRED
PRODUCTS FOR
TOP SELLERS!
CHECK VALVES
& PRESSURE
REGULATORS

certified ISO 13485:2003.
Customer Number:
How to Order
Visit us online!
 Standard 1/4-28 Inline Check Valves
XX �Add back-flow protection to any 1/4-28 flat-bottom port
XX 15 psi (1 bar) and 3 psi (0.2 bar) cracking pressure versions
XX �Excellent chemical resistance
XX Materials of construction: PEEK; PCTFE; perfluoroelastomer;
PTFE (CV-3301 and CV-3302); stainless steel (CV-3301 and
CV-3302); or gold-plated stainless steel (CV-3315 and CV-3316)
Connect these Upchurch
Scientific® Inline Check Valves
to any 1/4-28 flat-bottom
port. Then thread your 1/4-28
flat-bottom fitting into the
check valve to connect the
tubing. Once installed, the
spring-actuated seal ing
system eliminates back flow,
helping to prevent upstream
contamination or damage. In
addition, the unique design
of this product eliminates the additional tubing cuts and connections
required to install conventional inline check valves.
CV-3315
Standard, Inlet
1/4-28 FB Male to 1/4-28 FB Female
3 psi (0.2 bar) cracking pressure
CV-3301
Standard, Inlet
1/4-28 FB Male to 1/4-28 FB Female
15 psi (1 bar) cracking pressure
CV-3302
Standard, Outlet
1/4-28 FB Male to 1/4-28 FB Female
15 psi (1 bar) cracking pressure
CV-3316
Standard, Outlet
1/4-28 FB Male to 1/4-28 FB Female
3 psi (0.2 bar) cracking pressure
Nonmetallic 10-32 Micro-Volume
Inline Check Valve
XX Cracking pressure of 8 psi (0.6 bar)
XX Excellent chemical resistance
XX �Materials of construction: PEEK and perfluoroelastomer,
suitable for biological applications
With a swept volume of only 7.4 µL, the Upchurch Scientific Inline Micro-
Volume Check Valve is perfect for applications where low flow path
volume is critical, such as delivery to lab-on-a-chip, single-cell analysis
and micro- or nano-LC post-column derivatization. Once installed, this
check valve helps prevent back flow and the potential for contamination
or damage to sensitive upstream equipment.
CV-3500
Micro-Volume Inline
10-32 C Female to 10-32 C Female
RELATED PRODUCTS
XX 1/4-28 Inline Check Valves and Non-Metallic Check Valves with
1/4-28 flat-bottom ports (next page) can be used with any 1/4-28
Flangeless, Super Flangeless™, and VacuTight™ fitting on pages
21–28 of the Fittings Chapter.
XX Micro-Volume Inline Check Valves and Non-Metallic Check Valves
with 10-32 coned ports (next page) can be used with any 10-32
polymer Fingertight or SealTight™ fitting on pages 11–15. Connect